OMNITRONIC EIO3-50III PA mixing amplifier
PA mixing amplifier with CD receiver with SD slot, USB and AUX input
Réf. : 80709870
GTIN: 4026397396669
L'article n'est plus disponible.
Logistique
EAN / GTIN: 4026397396669
Poids: 9,35 kg
Longueur: 0.54 m
Largeur: 0.39 m
Hauteur: 0.18 m
Caractéristiques:
- FM/AM tuner with 24 memory places and station finding
- CD/MP3 player for CD-DAs, CD-Rs, CD-RWs
- USB2.0 input
- SD(HC) card slot
- Front aux input
- Plays WAV, WMA, MP3 (CBR and VBR files)
- Blue backlit LCD with ID3 tag indication (song, artist, album)
- Loudness function
- Folder navigation
- +10 and -10 button
- Repeat functions, random play, scan
- Amplifier output power: 1 x 50 W RMS
- 3 microphone inputs (6.3 mm jack) with separate level controls
- Input 1 with priority circuit
- Input 3 switchable to line level
- Siren, switchable
- 2-way tone control (treble, bass)
- 5-fold LED level display
- PA speaker outputs (25V, 50V, 70V, 100V) via terminal blocks
- 4-ohm output for passive speaker
- Protection circuits: over current, short circuit, turn-on delay
- Mains operation or 12 V battery operation
- Brackets for rack installation
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® et Dimavery® sont des marques de Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.  Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
Données techniques:
Puissance totale de raccordement: 150,00 W
Puissance de sortie: Max. 50 W
Plage de fréquence: 80 - 15000 Hz
Dimension: Largeur : 48,3 cm
 Profondeur : 32 cm
 Hauteur : 8,9 cm
Poids: 8,55 kg
Power supply: 115/230 V AC, 50/60 Hz or 12 V emergency
power battery
Output power: 50 W RMS
Output type: 25 V, 50 V, 70 V, 100 V or 4 ohms
Outputs: screw connectors
Inputs: 2 x mic -50 dB, 600 ohms (6.3 mm jack, unbal.)
 1 x aux/mic -20 dB, 10 kohms/-50 dB, 600 ohms
(6.3 mm jack, unbal.)
S/N ratio: 105 dB
Distortion: <0.6 %
Slew rate: 70 V/ms
Tuner channel: FM 87-108 Hz
 AM 522-1,161 Hz
Tuner step pace: FM 50 kHz
 AM 9 kHz
Available disc: CD/-R/-RW (12 cm)
USB port (type A): 2.0, downward compatible
Available memory cards: SD und SDHC
Aux input: 3.5 mm stereo jack
Playback format: WAV, WMA, MP3
Dimensions: 483 x 320 x 100 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® et Dimavery® sont des marques de Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.  Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.